OVER 100 YEARS OF AUSTRALIAN MANUFACTURING
LIGHT COMMERCIAL SECTIONAL
DOOR OPERATOR
2 3
Safety Beam Cable
Management
The extrusion allows for
the safety beam cables

Chamberlain New Zealand Ltd
17A Arrenway Dr, Rosedale 0632 Auckland NZ
LS-DRIVE ORDER CODES
Part Number Includes
GLD-SDO-R2.4M LS-Drive Operator, Rail for door max 2.4m high, 774ANZ Safety
Beams, E960G 4-Channel Transmitter
GLD-SDO-R3.0M LS-Drive Operator, Rail for door max 3.0m high, 774ANZ Safety
Beams, E960G 4-Channel Transmitter
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS
Part Number Includes
GLD-SDO LS-Drive Operator with 774ANZ Safety Beams and
E960G Transmitter
GLD-R2.4M LS-Drive Rail for door max 2.4m high
GLD-R3.0M LS-Drive Rail for door max 3.0m high
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
Wired Controls and
Peripherals